To: 407-210-3113@fax.pgworks.com 06/30/25 08:22 AM Page 1 of 2



Your address here

From: "Manley, Crystal G"

DATE:	June 30, 2025
ATTN:	407-210-3113@fax.pgworks.com
FROM:	"Manley, Crystal G"
SUBJECT:	Emailing: 6302025-122 Wexford Pl.pdf

Note:

Your message is ready to be sent with the following file or link attachments:

6302025-122 Wexford Pl.pdf

Note: To protect against computer viruses, e-mail programs may prevent sending or receiving certain types of file attachments. Check your e-mail security settings to determine how attachments are handled.

Fax Server Powered by **STREEM CENTER™**

Opt-Out: Not Defined

To: 407-210-3113@fax.pgworks.com From: "Manley, Crystal G" 06/30/25 08:22 AM Page 2 of 2

Philadelphia Gas Works

PREPARED BY: C. Manley



PGW Credit and Collections Department Phone: (215) 978-1053

Fax: (215) 398-3352

ACCOUNT PAY-OFF INQUIRY FORM

disclosure by any other entity	 This document contains con or person is strictly prohibited. n to us by mail without making 	If you have recei					
A TITLE ACENCYL	AW FIRM INFORM	SHOY(FIL	Joyna I		NONLY		
and account information for this property, and (ii) that all inform Title/Lawyer Agency File #: BS-Y01935-9991484445 Law Firm/Title Agency: Stellar Innovations Telephone #: (302) 261-9069 Property Information (Please provide account numbers) Address: 122 Wexford PL Philadelphia PA 19116		rmation you subm Date Req Face	and certify (i) that you are authorized by the owner of the below property to request pay ration you submit is to the best of your knowledge true, correct and complete. Date of Settlement:: 7/9/2025 Requestor Name (Print Clearly): Evan Foster Facsimile #: (407) 210-3113 Email: Evan.foster@proplogix.com PGW Account #(s):				
Owner(s): Aznavuryan Carlo Please Check All Applicable Boxe							
If Sheriff Sale, Defendant Name: _ Judgment/Lien Judgment/Lien	nce	Book/Writ #	·				
Failure to provide accurate in the date PGW faxes it to you.	information provided by PGW to formation could affect the accu This statement is not a final b ferify type and status of services with	racy of the informa ill which means th	ation reported by l at additional char	PGW. The inf	ormation provided in th	is form is valid as of	
Meter#: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter#: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading:			Date: Date: Date:			Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final	
	perty Not Lienable for Tenant Debt)				LCP NON-COOPERAT	IVE	
List Of All Debt Account#:	Customer of Record:	Start Date:	End Date:	Amount:	Paid Through Date:	Amount Due:	
No Acct/No Debt						\$ 0.00	
Judgment/Lien Judgment/Lien	Docket #: Docket #: Docket #:		File Date: File Date:		TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \$0.00		
C. TITLE COMPANY	LAW FIRMIPAYMB	NT INSTRU	CTIONS				
Make <u>checks payable</u> for th above to <u>PGW</u> and return t	ie "TOTAL AMOUNT DUE" as his form. Forward with paym	s stated ent to:	80 [.] R PAYMENT I	0 W. Montg Philade Attn: L MAY RESU	llection Department omery Avenue, 3 rd f lphia, PA 19122 iens & Judgments LT IN A DELAY OF	loor	
If the owner is terminating s	sted above may not include t service as of the settlement o mailing address for the final	late,			4DDRESS		

DATE: 6/30/2025

Opt-Out: Not Defined

_____ PAGE <u>1</u> OF <u>1</u>